
Coaches:

Nicole Lener, Coach
Jeff Lener

 Homer
(B) 7/8TH Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE /

NON-LEAGUE

Sep 18, 2014 Thu Scrimmage Skaneateles
(Gold) 4:30 PM Homer Junior High

School NL

Sep 22, 2014 Mon Regular
Season

@ Cortland
(Purple) 4:30 PM Paduan Field

Departure Point:
JH
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

NL

Sep 23, 2014 Tue Regular
Season @ Fowler 4:30 PM Frazer MS

Departure Point:
JH
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

NL

Sep 30, 2014 Tue Regular
Season

@
Skaneateles
(Blue)

4:30 PM Austin Park North
Soccer Field

Departure Point:
JH
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

NL

Oct 2, 2014 Thu Regular
Season TBD 4:30 PM Homer Junior High

School NL

Oct 7, 2014 Tue Regular
Season @ TBD 4:30 PM Marcellus DMS Pit

Field

Departure Point:
JH
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

NL

Oct 9, 2014 Thu Regular
Season

Cortland
(Purple) 4:00 PM Homer Junior High

School NL

Oct 14, 2014 Tue Regular
Season Cazenovia 4:30 PM Homer Junior High

School L

Oct 16, 2014 Thu Regular
Season @ Solvay 4:30 PM Solvay MS Gym

Departure Point:
JH
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:30
PM

NL

Oct 21, 2014 Tue Regular
Season Westhill 4:30 PM Homer Junior High

School NL

Oct 23, 2014 Thu Regular
Season @ TBD 4:15 PM Tully H S

Departure Point:
JH
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 6:15
PM

NL
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